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Development of ANQF Implementation Manual for

stakeholders

Activit Working group members Emails
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01
December, | 1. Mkrtich Avagyan, Leader, ASPU
2014 mk avagyan@yahoo.com
— 30 June,
2015 2. Armen Budaghyan, YSU abudaghyan@ysu.am
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. Kristina Tsaturyan, ASPU
. Vahan Sargsyan, ASPU

. Mary Santurjyan, YSU

. Tatevik Gharibyan, MoES
. Hayk Sargsyan, RAU

. Gayane Avagyan, ANAU

. Gayane Harutyunyan, ARMENIC

0. Anush Khachatryan, RUEA

kristina.tsaturyan@gmail.com

v.z.sargsyan@gmail.com

santmary@ysu.am

tatevikgharibyan@gmail.com

shayk@ysu.am

gayaneavagyanl7@gmail.com

gayaharu@gmail.com

khachatryan@employers.am
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